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BNL 2 (Ostricourt)

6. FRIDAY

Free Practice 3 Micro Max [Q]

Practice started at 16:20:21

Ostricourt 0,960 Km

30.06.2017 16:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:07.906 +2.344 16:36:54.878
(23) Amaury Meertens
1 1:07.777 +2.643 16:21:30.575 (18) Tom Braeken
2 1:05.814 +0.680 16:22:36.389 1 1:05.763 +0.160 16:22:34.467
3 1:05.632 +0.498 16:23:42.021 2 1:05.700 +0.097 16:23:40.167
4 1:05.535 +0.401 16:24:47.556 3 1:06.139 +0.536 16:24:46.306
5 1:05.247 +0.113 16:25:52.803 4 1:05.763 +0.160 16:25:52.069
6 1:05.134 16:26:57.937 5 1:05.603 16:26:57.672
7 1:06.062 +0.928 16:28:03.999 6 1:06.210 +0.607 16:28:03.882
8 1:05.667 +0.533  16:29:09.666 7 1:06.129 +0.526 16:29:10.011
9 1:31.373 +26.239 16:30:41.039 8 1:05.820 +0.217 16:30:15.831
10 1:06.686 +1.552 16:31:47.725 9 1:06.052 +0.449 16:31:21.883
1 1:06.234 +1.100 16:32:53.959 10 1:06.541 +0.938 16:32:28.424
12 1:05.785 +0.651 16:33:59.744 " 1:05.698 +0.095 16:33:34.122
13 1:05.737 +0.603 16:35:05.481 12 1:05.944 +0.341 16:34:40.066
14 1:05.801 +0.667 16:36:11.282 13 1:17.241 +11.638 16:35:57.307
14 1:06.783 +1.180 16:37:04.090
(44) Lewis Moulaert 15 1:05.823 +0.220 16:38:09.913
1 1:14.471 +9.146 16:21:37.182
2 1:06.160 +0.835 16:22:43.342 (41) Senna Versluijs
3 1:05.825 +0.500 16:23:49.167 1 1:08.075 +2.114 16:21:31.770
4 1:05.914 +0.589 16:24:55.081 2 1:06.402 +0.441 16:22:38.172
5 1:05.678 +0.353 16:26:00.759 3 1:06.341 +0.380 16:23:44.513
6 1:05.488 +0.163 16:27:06.247 4 1:06.206 +0.245 16:24:50.719
7 1:05.745 +0.420 16:28:11.992 5 1:06.236 +0.275 16:25:56.955
8 1:55.849 +50.524 16:30:07.841 6 1:06.410 +0.449 16:27:03.365
9 1:16.836 +11.511 16:31:24.677 7 1:06.266 +0.305 16:28:09.631
10 1:05.498 +0.173 16:32:30.175 8 1:08.176 +2.215 16:29:17.807
1 1:06.433 +1.108 16:33:36.608 9 3:07.213 +2:01.252 16:32:25.020
12 1:05.325 16:34:41.933 10 1:09.328 +3.367 16:33:34.348
13 1:05.528 +0.203 16:35:47.461 11 1:05.963 +0.002 16:34:40.311
14 1:09.178 +3.853 16:36:56.639 12 1:05.961 16:35:46.272
15 1:14.273 +8.948 16:38:10.912 13 1:07.626 +1.665 16:36:53.898
(28) Douwe Dedecker
1 1:07.242 +1.686 16:21:28.840
2 1:05.789 +0.233 16:22:34.629
3 1:05.623 +0.067 16:23:40.252
4 1:05.722 +0.166 16:24:45.974
5 1:05.892 +0.336 16:25:51.866
6 1:05.619 +0.063 16:26:57.485
7 1:06.715 +1.159 16:28:04.200
8 1:06.493 +0.937 16:29:10.693
9 1:05.556 16:30:16.249
10 1:06.114 +0.558 16:31:22.363
1 1:07.514 +1.958 16:32:29.877
12 1:06.360 +0.804 16:33:36.237
13 1:05.558 +0.002 16:34:41.795
14 1:41.393 +35.837 16:36:23.188
15 1:06.354 +0.798 16:37:29.542
16 1:05.812 +0.256 16:38:35.354
(7) Mitchell Van Dijk
1 1:09.783 +4.221 16:21:32.924
2 1:06.267 +0.705 16:22:39.191
3 1:06.052 +0.490 16:23:45.243
4 1:05.776 +0.214 16:24:51.019
5 1:06.250 +0.688 16:25:57.269
6 1:06.258 +0.696 16:27:03.527
7 1:06.912 +1.350 16:28:10.439
8 1:58.078 +52.516 16:30:08.517
9 1:11.964 +6.402 16:31:20.481
10 1:08.628 +3.066 16:32:29.109
11 1:05.562 16:33:34.671
12 1:05.948 +0.386 16:34:40.619
13 1:06.353 +0.791 16:35:46.972
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gert Nijs Orbits

Race Director: Wim Hallers
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